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MLS #: 81213581 DOM:1
Status: Sold

1342 JEWELL AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/12/2012
Beds: 5 List Price: $1,499,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,499,000
SqFt: 2,640 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 21,400 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Asilomar
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Lucie Campos
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR PG-North
 

Remarks: 5 bedroom, 3 bathroom contemporary retreat with seperate guest 
suite. 2 fireplaces, nestled in the dunes and only 1/2 block to the 
ocean with spectacular views.

 

MLS #: 81145068 DOM:189
Status: Sold

710 LOBOS AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/25/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $805,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $770,000
SqFt: 2,779 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 10,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Sinex
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Julie Davis
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: All your buyers sitting on the fence, this is their home, show them 
today, Seller motivated. It sits on a quarter acre lot with street to alley 
access. The rear grounds evoke a park-like setting that is fully fenced. 
You will find a traditional floor plan complimented by natural light 
throughout, living room with a separate family room. Contractor owned 
and well cared for. Great schools!

 

MLS #: 81205573 DOM:24
Status: Sold

619 HILLCREST AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/13/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $799,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $735,000
SqFt: 1,369 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 6,200 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Forest Ave
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Doug Dusenbury
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: Lovely and charming Mediterranean home in desirable Pacific Grove 
location. Must see to appreciate the old world charm. Bonus office 
room separate from house and not included in the square footage. 
Living room has arched ceiling with wood burning fireplace, also a 
wood burning fireplace in the master bedroom. Peek of the ocean. 
Easy walk to downtown P.G.

 

MLS #: 81212973 DOM:31
Status: Sold

384 GIBSON AVENUE, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/09/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $799,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $760,000
SqFt: 1,480 (Seller) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 8,100 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Monterey Ave.
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Mary Stocker
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Pebble Beach
 

Remarks: Charm galore. One story. Hardwood floors. French doors. Gourmet 
designer kitchen with two Thermador ovens, custom cabinetry and 
recessed lighting. Wonderful family room off of kitchen. 8100 SF street 
to alley lot with 2 car garage. Sunny, private courtyard and deck. Lush 
landscaping. White glove condition.

 



MLS #: 81144314 DOM:168
Status: Sold

411 8TH STREET, Pacific Grove 93950
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/18/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $725,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $690,000
SqFt: 1,678 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,600 Sqft (Seller) X-street: Spruce
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Peggy D. Jones
List Office: The Jones Group-Coast & Country Real Estate
 

Direction: Between Pine and Spruce
 

Remarks: So wonderful--full of fun, loaded with color, it will make you smile--a 
real WOW home!! Updated, remodeled with a 500+sf master suite 
addition upstairs. Also master suite/hobby room downstrs & small 3rd 
bdrm/office.Living room w/ wd burning fireplace & built-ins adjacent 
to the cheerful kitchen & dining area. Low maintenance yard with 
entertaining/bbq spaces.So much to see--lots of character.Fun!

 

MLS #: 81216116 DOM:3
Status: Sold

315 MELROSE STREET, Pacific Grove 93950
 
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